
 

 

FINDLAY CITY SCHOOLS 

Findlay, Ohio 

2022-2023 School Calendar  

 

Convocation/Building & Dept. Meetings Monday, August 22, 2022 

First Day for Students Tuesday, August 23, 2022 

Professional Development – Teachers Only Friday, September 2, 2022 

Labor Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, September 5, 2022 

Professional Development – Teachers Only Tuesday, October 25, 2022 

Fall Break Monday, November 21, 2022 – November 25, 2022 

Winter Break Thursday, December 22, 2022 – Monday, January 2, 2023 

Students First Day Back to School Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Professional Development – Teachers Only Thursday, January 12, 2023 

Professional Development – Teachers Only Friday, January 13, 2023 

Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, January 16, 2023 

Professional Development – Teachers Only Friday, February 17, 2023 

President’s Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, February 20, 2023 

Professional Development – Teachers Only Tuesday, March, 21, 2023 

Spring Break – NO SCHOOL Thursday, April 6 – Monday, April 10, 2023 

Last Day for Students (172 Days) Wednesday, May 24, 2023 

Clerical Day for Teachers Thursday, May 25, 2023 

Findlay High School Commencement Saturday, May 27, 2023 

 

(All Millstream students will follow the Findlay City Schools Calendar) 

 

9-Week Grading Periods 

First 9-Week Grading Period 08/23/22 – 10/24/22  43 days 

Second 9-Week Grading Period 10/25/22 – 01/11/23  43 days 

Third 9-Week Grading Period 01/12/23 – 03/20/23  43 days 

Fourth 9-Week Grading Period 03/21/23 – 05/24/23  43 days          
 
TOTAL DAYS IN SESSION =  172 days 

 

Professional Development Days for Teachers – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS: 

 

Thursday, August 18, 2022 – Friday, August 19, 2022 

Friday, September 2, 2022 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 – Friday, January 13, 2023 

Friday, February 17, 2023 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 

 

**Parent Teacher Conferences will be scheduled in the PM on 4 different dates at 

each building and count as 2 teacher work days** 

 

• New Teacher Orientation: Monday, August 15, 2022 

• Convocation: Monday, August 22, 2022 
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